THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS SEPTEMBER 03, 2019. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON SEP 03, 2019.

Page: 1
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
08/19/2019
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

19-10679 Cakery Productions, LLC, d/b/a Kenneth M. Johnson
Pound:Cakes by Margaret Elaine
(Cont. From 07/22/19)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

19-10695

18-11183

19-10693

19-10782

19-10706

19-10784

Dewey William Coleman 111
(Cont. From 08/05/19)

William Brandon Benge

Ginger Lynn Carrick
(Cont. From 08/05/19 )

Dallas Jay Locklear

Salomon Camilo
Ingrid M Deegan
(Cont. From 08/05/19 )

Charlene Robin Madurski

Brett Smith Y auger

Truman Andrew Barker

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

19-10758

19-10763

19-10068

19-10781

19-10780

19-10754

16-10730

19-10748

Troy Lee Forbis

Judith Louise Nozzi

Deborah A. Supernault

Donna Gayle Albertson

Ruth Barajas Davis

David Lewis Warner
Tracy Natasha Shive

Thomas Jordon Williamson Sr.

D& G Hauling, Inc.

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

William Pete Ray Bradley

William Pete Ray Bradley

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Charles (Chuck) Marshall Ivey

Kenneth M. Johnson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10768

19-10755

19-10737

19-10770

19-10746

19-10779

19-10771

18-11234

19-10753

19-10732

LaDonna Chevelle Foust Kenneth M. Johnson
Judith Andrea Clark John T. Orcutt
Joshua Eugene Hyatt John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 08/05/19)

Gary Lee Jameson John T.

Jeffery Sean Livengood John T.
Francis Janine Livengood
(Cont. From 08/05/19 )

Denis Christopher Meares John T.
David Scott Propoggio John T.
Marshall Kenneth Smith John T.

(Cont. From 07/08/19, 08/05/19 )

William E. Stockdale John T.

Patricia Graves Stone John T.
(Cont. From 08/05/19 )

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

19-10749 Mary Johnson Hawley
19-10747 Ladonna Lynn Schmidt
19-10740 Tracy Dale Wright

Abigail Delphine Brooks

19-10669 Darnell N Stephens Jr
(Cont. From 07/22/19, 08/05/19 )

19-10691 Randal Reid Varner
(Cont. From 08/05/19 )

19-10744 Annette Carter Chriscoe
19-10733 Timothy Lynn Walker
19-10719 Daveda Joy Cook

(Cont. From 08/05/19 )

19-10772 Ethel Louise Delaney

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

James W. Tolin

PRO SE

Brett Smith Y auger

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10643

19-10762

19-10735

19-10776

19-10736

19-10759

19-10773

19-10774

19-10751

19-10709

Cyndi McCoy O'Neal

(Cont. From 07/22/19, 08/05/19 )

Dwight Erwin Godwin Sr.
Burnetta Reshaye Godwin

Bobby Wayne Pearman

Elizabeth Alliene Jones

Nancy Ann Skeen

Patricia Morrison

Stamey Jason Darr

Andrew Steven Davidson

Leigh Elkins Davidson

Danielle Thompson Davis

Joey Dean Dehart

(Cont. From 08/05/19 )

Phillip E. Bolton

Stan H. Dick

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Daniel L. Hawkins

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10761

19-10767

19-10765

19-10702

19-10723

19-10690

19-10712

19-10760

19-10722

19-10750

Ricky Lilly

Glenda Hedgebeth Padgett

Ricardo Daniel Rodriguez Torruco

Shannon Briana Cauthen
(Cont. From 08/05/19)

Elton Lewis Terry
(Cont. From 08/05/19)

Gene Raymond Joyner Sr
(Cont. From 08/05/19 )

Johnny Belvin Andrews
Sebrina Lambert Andrews
(Cont. From 08/05/19 )

Sharon Littleton King

Frederick Womer 111
Marie Elizabeth Womer
(Cont. From 08/05/19 )

Phillip Anthony Archie

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

PRO SE

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10739

19-10728

19-10731

19-10769

19-10752

19-10698

19-10631

19-10766

19-10738

19-10658

19-10757

Tiffany Dineen Baldwin John T.

Gloria B Ross Chestnut John T.
(Cont. From 08/05/19)

Steven Anthony Douglas JR. John T.
Donald Edward Felts John T.
Jarvis Lynndale McCaden John T.
Michael Leroy Mckenzie John T.

(Cont. From 08/05/19 )

Tina Ann Mendez John T.
(Cont. From 07/22/19, 08/05/19)

Sherita Renee Napper John T.
Brenda Woodlief Noah John T.
Nannie Ruth Pulliam John T.

(Cont. From 07/22/19)

Tomiko Nicole Rankin John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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19-10717

19-10575

19-10775

19-10756

19-10745

19-10630

19-10764

Senetra McGail Reynolds John T.
(Cont. From 08/05/19 )

William Gay Roland John T.
Deborah Lynn Roland
(Cont. From 07/08/19 )

Y olanda McCray Rudison John T.
Bonnie Carol Sands John T.
Peter Scherp John T.

Norma Renk Scherp

Robert Timothy Seigler John T.
(Cont. From 07/22/19, 08/05/19 )

Shaniece Lajuan Wisher John T.

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



