GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Brian Richard Anderson

19-10679 Cakery Productions, LLC, d/b/a Pound:Cakes by Margaret Elaine

(Cont. From 07/22/19)

Kenneth M. Johnson

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey			
19-10695	Dewey William Coleman III (Cont. From 08/05/19)	Brett Smith Yauger	
18-11183	William Brandon Benge	Truman Andrew Barker	
19-10693	Ginger Lynn Carrick (Cont. From 08/05/19)	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
19-10782	Dallas Jay Locklear	Bradley Peter Jarvis	
19-10706	Salomon Camilo Ingrid M Deegan (Cont. From 08/05/19)	John T. Orcutt	
19-10784	Charlene Robin Madurski	John T. Orcutt	

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 ===========

TRUSTEE:	Everett B.	Sasiow	

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow			
19-10758	Troy Lee Forbis	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10763	Judith Louise Nozzi	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10068	Deborah A. Supernault	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
19-10781	Donna Gayle Albertson	William Pete Ray Bradley	
19-10780	Ruth Barajas Davis	William Pete Ray Bradley	
19-10754	David Lewis Warner Tracy Natasha Shive	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	
16-10730	Thomas Jordon Williamson Sr.	Charles (Chuck) Marshall Ivey	
19-10748	D&G Hauling, Inc.	Kenneth M. Johnson	

19-10768	LaDonna Chevelle Foust	Kenneth M. Johnson
19-10755	Judith Andrea Clark	John T. Orcutt
19-10737	Joshua Eugene Hyatt (Cont. From 08/05/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10770	Gary Lee Jameson	John T. Orcutt
19-10746	Jeffery Sean Livengood Francis Janine Livengood (Cont. From 08/05/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10779	Denis Christopher Meares	John T. Orcutt
19-10771	David Scott Propoggio	John T. Orcutt
18-11234	Marshall Kenneth Smith (Cont. From 07/08/19, 08/05/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10753	William E. Stockdale	John T. Orcutt
19-10732	Patricia Graves Stone (Cont. From 08/05/19)	John T. Orcutt

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 08/19/2019 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

===========

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

IKUSIEE. AIII	ta Jo Killiaw Troxici	
19-10749	Mary Johnson Hawley	Brandi Leigh Richardson
19-10747	Ladonna Lynn Schmidt	Brandi Leigh Richardson
19-10740	Tracy Dale Wright Abigail Delphine Brooks	Brandi Leigh Richardson
19-10669	Darnell N Stephens Jr (Cont. From 07/22/19, 08/05/19)	James W. Tolin
19-10691	Randal Reid Varner (Cont. From 08/05/19)	PRO SE
19-10744	Annette Carter Chriscoe	Brett Smith Yauger
19-10733	Timothy Lynn Walker	Tommy S. Blalock
19-10719	Daveda Joy Cook (Cont. From 08/05/19)	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10772	Ethel Louise Delaney	Phillip E. Bolton

19-10643	Cyndi McCoy O'Neal (Cont. From 07/22/19, 08/05/19)	Phillip E. Bolton
19-10762	Dwight Erwin Godwin Sr. Burnetta Reshaye Godwin	Stan H. Dick
19-10735	Bobby Wayne Pearman	Stan H. Dick
19-10776	Elizabeth Alliene Jones	Damon Terry Duncan
19-10736	Nancy Ann Skeen	Damon Terry Duncan
19-10759	Patricia Morrison	Daniel L. Hawkins
19-10773	Stamey Jason Darr	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-10774	Andrew Steven Davidson Leigh Elkins Davidson	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-10751	Danielle Thompson Davis	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-10709	Joey Dean Dehart (Cont. From 08/05/19)	Bradley Peter Jarvis

'R'

Page: 7

19-10761	Ricky Lilly	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-10767	Glenda Hedgebeth Padgett	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-10765	Ricardo Daniel Rodriguez Torruco	Bradley Peter Jarvis
19-10702	Shannon Briana Cauthen (Cont. From 08/05/19)	Kenneth M. Johnson
19-10723	Elton Lewis Terry (Cont. From 08/05/19)	Kenneth M. Johnson
19-10690	Gene Raymond Joyner Sr (Cont. From 08/05/19)	PRO SE
19-10712	Johnny Belvin Andrews Sebrina Lambert Andrews (Cont. From 08/05/19)	Julie H. Morrison
19-10760	Sharon Littleton King	Julie H. Morrison
19-10722	Frederick Womer III Marie Elizabeth Womer (Cont. From 08/05/19)	Julie H. Morrison
19-10750	Phillip Anthony Archie	John T. Orcutt

19-10739	Tiffany Dineen Baldwin	John T. Orcutt
19-10728	Gloria B Ross Chestnut (Cont. From 08/05/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10731	Steven Anthony Douglas JR.	John T. Orcutt
19-10769	Donald Edward Felts	John T. Orcutt
19-10752	Jarvis Lynndale McCaden	John T. Orcutt
19-10698	Michael Leroy Mckenzie (Cont. From 08/05/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10631	Tina Ann Mendez (Cont. From 07/22/19, 08/05/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10766	Sherita Renee Napper	John T. Orcutt
19-10738	Brenda Woodlief Noah	John T. Orcutt
19-10658	Nannie Ruth Pulliam (Cont. From 07/22/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10757	Tomiko Nicole Rankin	John T. Orcutt

19-10717	Senetra McGail Reynolds (Cont. From 08/05/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10575	William Gay Roland Deborah Lynn Roland (Cont. From 07/08/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10775	Yolanda McCray Rudison	John T. Orcutt
19-10756	Bonnie Carol Sands	John T. Orcutt
19-10745	Peter Scherp Norma Renk Scherp	John T. Orcutt
19-10630	Robert Timothy Seigler (Cont. From 07/22/19, 08/05/19)	John T. Orcutt
19-10764	Shaniece Lajuan Wisher	John T. Orcutt